8" FRP Membrane Housing Contents
Explanation Model1 02
End Entry Specification2 02
End Entry Components3 02
Side Entry Specification4 03
Side Entry Components5 03
Quality Assurance6 04
Certificates7 05
Projects8 05
Addendum Drawings9 06
9—1     W80E150 FRP membrane housing drawing..................06
9—2    W80E300 FRP membrane housing drawing..................06
9—3     W80E450 FRP membrane housing drawing..................07
9—4     W80E600 FRP membrane housing drawing..................07
9—5     W80E1000 FRP membrane housing drawing................08
9—6     W80E1200 FRP membrane housing drawing................08
9—7     W80S150 FRP membrane housing drawing..................09
9—8     W80S300 FRP membrane housing drawing..................09
9—9     W80S450 FRP membrane housing drawing..................10
9—10   W80S600 FRP membrane housing drawing..................10
9—11   W80S1000 FRP membrane housing drawing.................11
9—12   W80S1200 FRP membrane housing drawing.................11
Higher Technology, Cleaner Water!
☆ Composite Construction for Best Chemical Compatibility
     & Corrosion Resistance.
☆ Smooth Inner Wall, Unique Mirror Finish ID.

CHENG DA
Explanation Model
End Entry
Specification
Model No.
Design
Pressure
(PSI)
Operating
Temperature
Feed Port
(inch)
Permeate Port
(inch) Connection Element
Length
W80E150 150 -10 °C–49 °C DN40 1.5" 1" NPTF End port 40" × (1–8)
W80E300 300 -10 °C–49 °C DN40 1.5" 1" NPTF End port 40" × (1–8)
W80E450 450 -10 °C–49 °C DN40 1.5" 1" NPTF End port 40" × (1–8)
W80E600 600 -10 °C–49 °C DN40 1.5" 1" NPTF End port 40" × (1–8)
W80E1000 1000 -10 °C–49 °C DN40 1.5" 1" NPTF End port 40" × (1–8)
W80E1200 1200 -10 °C–49 °C DN40 1.5" 1" NPTF End port 40" × (1–8)
W80E1500 1500 -10 °C–49 °C DN40 1.5" 1" NPTF End port 40" × (1–8)
W80E1800 1800 -10 °C–49 °C DN40 1.5" 1" NPTF End port 40" × (1–8)
02
End Entry
Components
Component assembly diagram of

Specification
Model
No.
Design
Pressure
(PSI)
Operating
Temperature
Feed Port
(inch)
Permeate
Port
(inch)
Connection Element
Length
W80S150 150 -10 °C–49 °C DN40 1.5"/DN50 2"
/DN65 2.5" DN80 3" DN100 4" 1" NPTF Side port 40" × (1–8)
W80S300 300 -10 °C–49 °C DN40 1.5"/DN50 2"
/DN65 2.5" DN80 3" DN100 4" 1" NPTF Side port 40" × (1–8)
W80S450 450 -10 °C–49 °C DN40 1.5"/DN50 2"
/DN65 2.5" DN80 3" DN100 4" 1" NPTF Side port 40" × (1–8)
W80S600 600 -10 °C–49 °C DN40 1.5"/DN50 2"
/DN65 2.5" DN80 3" - 1" NPTF Side port 40" × (1–8)
W80S1000 1000 -10 °C–49 °C DN40 1.5"/DN50 2"
/DN65 2.5" DN80 3" - 1" NPTF Side port 40" × (1–8)
W80S1200 1200 -10 °C–49 °C DN40 1.5"/DN50 2"
/DN65 2.5" DN80 3" - 1" NPTF Side port 40" × (1–8)
W80S1500 1500 -10 °C–49 °C DN40 1.5"/DN50 2"
/DN65 2.5" DN80 3" - 1" NPTF Side port 40" × (1–8)
W80S1800 1800 -10 °C–49 °C DN40 1.5"/DN50 2"
/DN65 2.5" DN80 3" - 1" NPTF Side port 40" × (1–8)
Side Entry
Components
Component assembly diagram of